	Vcl. <u>M8</u> 835 - P o the California Uniform C	1 -	4 21723
	Vg! Mg	<u>/</u> Page	10100
KLAMATH COUNTY M/C-17 This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented for filing pursuant to	835-1	commercial Code.	
77/603	o the California Unitorni C	SOCIAL SECURITY OR FEDER	AL TAX NO
ING STATEMENT is presented for time per		93-0664610	1D. ZIP CODE
This FINANCING	TC. CITY, STATE	n l	97720
This FINANCING STATEMENT IS P name first of an individual) and Sons Ranches, an Oregon General Partnership NORESS	Burns, Orego	A SOCIAL SECURITY OR FEDE	RAL TAX NO
			2D. ZIP CODE
Box 647 DEBTOR (If any) (Last name first-if an individual)	2C. CITY, STATE		
DEBTCR (IT ally) (Leave		JA FEDERAL TAX NUMBER	
NDDRESS		4A SOCIAL SECURITY 1:D. OR BANK IDENTIFICATI	FEDERAL TAX NO
	#3347		
	Department volume	BA-3347	
PARTY Bank of America, NT & SA, No on the Bank of America, NT & SA, No on the Bank of America, Suite 250 North	Zip Code 95825	SA. SOCIAL SECURITY NO OR BANK IDENTIFIC	D. FEDERAL TAX NO
e 100 Howe Avenue, Sure ing Address Sacramento State CA		SA. SOCIAL SECONTIFIC	
Sacramenco			
E OF SECURED PARTY (II any) ne using Address <u>State</u> <u>ty</u> FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of prof FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of prof er of record when required by instruction 4). er of record when required by instruction 4).	Zip Code	Lucrasty on V	which located and
ne	perty (include description	of real property of	
ting Address Suite State to the following types or items of prot	perty to	, described as	5 - 110W5:
FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following Financing stratement by instruction 4). ar of record when required by instruction 4.	personal property	power are as	1 no.
Final Address State Financing StateMENT covers the following types or items of prof Financing statement and personal property, including final equipment and personal property, including final number on the pump and the follows: The serial number on the pump and the State of the serial number on the pump and the follows: The serial number on the pump and the follows: The serial number on the pump and the serial number on the pump and the serial number on the pump and the follows: The serial number on the pump and the serial	respective wertic	al pump serie	on with
11 equipment verial number on the point BWT, Byrd	mnts thereof, use	10 III	
Olions and/or top-			- ortv
Financing when required by most er of record when required by most ar of record when required by most and personal property, including ollows: The serial number on the pump and the ollows: The serial number of the pump and the pump and the ollows: The serial number of the pump and the pump and the ollows: The serial number of the pump and the pump and the ollows: The serial number of the pump and the pump and the ollows: The serial number of the pump and the pump and the ollows: The serial number of the pump and the pump and the ollows: The serial number of the pump a	me, fixtures on t	hat certained	in Exhibit
the real poor is, or may become	a, more particula	tate records of	I NIGHAS
ollows: The Seller H.P. Newman, Model o. S1281802, 150 H.P. Newman, Model (8) S1281802, 150 H.P. Newman, Model (8) S1281802, 150 H.P. Newman, Model (8) State (8) State of Californi (8) State of Californi (8) State of Californi (8) Statement is to be recorded	d in the rear		
No. S1281802, 105 78151360; and all substitutions and the real property described in Exhibit A. The equipment described above is, or may become located in Klamath County, State of Californi. A. This financing statement is to be recorde acuty, California.		ONCE WITH INSTRUCTIO	0N
A. This fillenders County, California.	ATURE NOT REQUIRED IN ACCOR		
PRODUCTS OF S(a) 110			
CHECK XIA COLLATERAL	AM (1) (1) AM	ID THIS	
APPLICABLE CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK C	DANCE WITH UCC \$ 9105 THE	0.	USE OF FILING OFFICER NUMBER AND
IF APPLICABLE DEBTOR IS A "TRANSMITTING UTILITY" IN ACCORD DEBTOR IS A "TRANSMITTING UTILITY" IN ACCORD FINANCING STATEMENT IS EFFECTIVE UNTIL A TEL IF	6-15-87 C	10. THIS SPACE FOR (DATE, TIME, FILE FILING OFFICER)	NUMBER AND
ADDI (CADLO	11 0	FILING	
A Type or Print Name(s) of Debion(s)	artnership	-	
AND SONS RANCHES, an Oregon of		1	
NOYT AND COM		2	
XXXXX		3	
Type or Print Name(s) of Socured Partyles)		•	
Type of Print Name(s) of Secured Party NT & SA BANK OF AMERICA, NT & SA Dat	ryle Walter	5	
Signature(3) of Securad Partyles)	ryle Walter nt Vice President	6	
Signature(s) of over the thet		7	
A MART	-	8	
11. Return copy to: Bank of America, NT & SA Bank of America, NT & SA	1	0	
NAME Ag OREO Department #3347	250 North		
NAME ADDRESS Bank of Aller #3347 Ag OREO Department #3347 100 Howe Avenue, Suite 2 100 Howe Avenue, Suite 2 100 Howe Avenue, Suite 2	١		
city Sacramento,		=	
STATE FORM UCC1	-Filing Fee \$3.00 the Secretary of State		ber.
ZIP CODE CORM OCCUP	the enter "BA" - tollow	d by four digit branch have	
			Contraction of the second s
(1) FILING OFFICER COPY • In blocks 4A or 5A, Bank of American	ca branches child		
STATE ZIP CODE L FORM UCC1 (1) FILING OFFICER COPY Approved by N-285 10-85 • In blocks 4A or 5A, Bank of Americ N-285 10-85	ca branches time		

EXHIBIT "A"

13734 PARCEL 1 In Township 36 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the SECTION 8: All of Section EXCEPT that part lying North of Sprague SECTION 9: All of South 1/2 EXCEPT that part lying North of the SECTION 10: All of Lots 19 through 32, inclusive EXCEPT that part lying North of the Sprague River and SECTION 11: Lots 29, 20, 21 and 28 SECTION 17: Lots 1 to 16 both inclusive and SECTION 16: Lots 1 to 16 both inclusive, Lots 19 to 22 both inclusive, and Lots 27 to 30, both inclusive SECTION 15: The West 1/2 of Lot 4, all of Lots 19 to 22 both EXCEPTING THEREFROM those portions conveyed to the Oregon-California Eastern Railway Company in deed dated June 11, 1928 and recorded June 11, 1928 in Volume 80 in page 458, and also in deed dated May 20, 1927 and recorded May 21, 1927 in Volume 75, in Page 474 Deed records of Klamath County, Oregon. ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM a portion conveyed to Klamath County for road purposes by deed dated November 24, 1928 and recorded April 23, 1929 in Volume 85 in page 613, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon. Lots 27 to 30, inclusive of Section 15, Township 36 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion conveyed to the Oregon-California Eastern Railway Company in deed dated May 20, 1927 and recorded May 21, 1927 in Volume 75 in page 474, Deed records of Klamath County,

_

PARCEL 3

All Lots 17, 18, 23, 24, 25, 26, 31 and 32, Section 7, Township 36 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon; Lots 1 to 16 (both numbers inclusive) in Meridian; Lots 19, 20 and 22, lying Northeasterly of the Willamette right of way line of the Sprague River Highway in Section 18, Township 36 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian. EXCEPTING that portion deeded to Oregon California & Eastern Railway book 90 at page 474, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon. AND ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM a strip of land 60 feet wide Conveyed to Klamath County for road purposes by deed dated November 26, 1928, Klamath County, Oregon. FARCEL 4

A permanent easement for a 50 foot road right of way across the East side of the SW1/4 of Section 17, Township 36 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian as contained in instrument recorded November 10, 1958 in Book 306, page 151.

STAT	TE OF OREGO	N: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:				
Filed	for record at	CONTLOF KLAMATH:	SS .			
of	July	request of <u>Mountain</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>of</u>	Title	`		
					the	
FEE	\$13.00	A.D., 19 87 at	ortgage	s on Page 1 Evel yn Page 1	duly recorded in Vi	<u> </u>
				Ju Blehn		
				By,	County Clerk	l'in
						mille

13735